
Prius +  
Bumper garnish, front  
Installation Instructions

Model year:  2014/11

Vehicle code: ZVW40*-AWXEBW

Part number:  08423-47840 

Manual reference number: AIM 003 347-0
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Installation Date: Stamp:Technician Name & Signature:
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VIN n°

CHECK SHEET

Model / Year Prius +   2014/11 Bumper garnish, front

P/N = OK

 = OK

2,3 mm

2,3 mm

2,3 mm

2,3 mm

 = OK

Bumper garnish, front
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